
2024 Blanchet High School tennis schedule at GLE
(Last update:  2/17/2024)

Key: Notes:

No pickleball play      Practice:  3 - 5p

Not yet determined      Matches:  3 - 6:45p

Ok for pickleball play      Spring Break:  April 1 - 5

February
3p 4p 5p 6p 7p

Mon 26-Feb

Tue 27-Feb

Wed 28-Feb

Thu 29-Feb

Fri 1-Mar

March
3p 4p 5p 6p 7p

Mon 4-Mar

Tue 5-Mar

Wed 6-Mar

Thu 7-Mar

Fri 8-Mar

Mon 11-Mar

Tue 12-Mar

Wed 13-Mar

Thu 14-Mar

Fri 15-Mar

Mon 18-Mar

Tue 19-Mar

Wed 20-Mar

Thu 21-Mar

Fri 22-Mar

Mon 25-Mar

Tue 26-Mar

Wed 27-Mar

Thu 28-Mar

Fri 29-Mar



April
3p 4p 5p 6p 7p

Mon 1-Apr

Tue 2-Apr

Wed 3-Apr

Thu 4-Apr

Fri 5-Apr

Mon 8-Apr

Tue 9-Apr

Wed 10-Apr

Thu 11-Apr

Fri 12-Apr

Mon 15-Apr

Tue 16-Apr

Wed 17-Apr

Thu 18-Apr

Fri 19-Apr

Mon 22-Apr

Tue 23-Apr

Wed 24-Apr

Thu 25-Apr

Fri 26-Apr

Mon 29-Apr

Tue 30-Apr

Wed 1-May

Thu 2-May

Fri 3-May


